DISCOVERY SILVER CORP.

DISCOVERY SILVER CORP.
ISIN: CA2546771072  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/21 18:03:15

Price
0.4315 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

(2] 5.24% (0.02)

CA2546771072

DSV

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

163 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.3995 EUR
0.4315 EUR
0.3995 EUR
0.41 EUR
0.42379 EUR
28,000
11,866.00

2

10,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2546771072&ID_NOTATION=264165051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ff1fe887a675dc15802cd42692f4681b328a890feb393bc0f8c2776bc8222d1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5ddd559e5dfba4ae&time=1724377260&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d71b5050f660108e519253c7f4747cdaccb20b5dd916476ea1c60658f2f3bc1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cc4f312f4414059c&time=1724377260&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98d79f8ed950c716b7dd1b13480da9cb4e7b79ee7ec826fc26103c23fbd97bab&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f354e48daacb3b6b6&time=1724377260&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09cb7938a8cf59d386d74a26dfd909494056e1323c6bd7d67f73319d960dcec4&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c9872aaecabbbf24&time=1724377260&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d445659d65da827170b81a1c68f39da63f2ebff5c26b5ce56c77bade07f6331&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7cb502d2bb561d5e8&time=1724377260&tool=RSC

DISCOVERY SILVER CORP.

Details

2024/08/21 18:03:15

Price
0.4315 EUR

Difference (] 5.24% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA2546771072
Symbol DSV
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 163 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.3995 EUR
High 0.4315 EUR
Low 0.3995 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.41 EUR
VWAP 0.42379 EUR
Volume (pcs) 28,000
Trading volume 11,866.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.28% -11.94% -61.47%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.06 -0.69
Beta 1.94 1.33 1.18

Volatility 97.11 85.82 77.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.4125 EUR
21

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 0.62 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 0.3985 EUR

21

Munich
21

London Stock

2024/08/ 08:04 0.4215 EUR

2024/07/ 16:34 1.0222 CAD

0.4509 EUR (10,140
0.5720 EUR (2,362
0.6398 EUR (2,028
0.5382 EUR (1,462

0.8920 EUR (2024/05/21
0.3880 EUR (2024/02/23
0.8920 EUR (2024/05/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.3740 EUR (2023/11/14)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 16

0.68 400

0.00 11

0.00 2

0.02 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264165051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330605150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190595197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190595197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321378955

DISCOVERY SILVER CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

18:03 0.4315 EUR 0.01

21:49 0.4611 USD 0.34

08:11 0.402 EUR 0.00

20:22 0.405EUR 0.00

230

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321378955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330590571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330590571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305849510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067764

DISCOVERY SILVER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

- silver :

Contact Details
DISCOVERY SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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